
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~ 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

~~~
 13 ~~~~~~~~ 2019 ~. No 769  

r, ~~~~~~~~ 

~~
	

~~ 

~~ ~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~ ~~ 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~ 

~~~ 13.04.2016 ~~ 252 

~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~, 

~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~ ~~~ 07.07.2006 ~~ ~1-~~~ «~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~», ~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~ 

~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~, ~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~ ~~~ 05.03.2009 ~~ 158, 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~: 

1. ~~~~~~~ ~~ ~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~ 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~: «~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~ ~~~-

~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~. ~~~~~~~~ ~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~ 

~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~», ~~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~ ~~~ 13.04.201 ~~ ~~ 252 «~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~ 

~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~: 

«~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~ ~~~-~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~. ~~~~~~~~ ~~ 

~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~» (~~~~~~ - ~~~~~~~ 

~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~), ~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~: 

1.1. ~~ ~~~~~~~~ 1 ~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~: 

1.1.1. ~~~~~ 2.2 ~~~~~~~~~ ~~ ~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~: 



». 



1.1.2. ~~~~~ 3.2 ~~~~~~~~~ ~~ ~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~: 

». 



4 

1.2. ~~ ~~~~~~~~ 2 ~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~: 

1.2.1. ~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~ 2.2: 

1.2.1.1. ~~ ~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ «66,86» ~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~ «67,25». 

1.2.1.2. ~~ ~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ «7,31» ~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~ 

«6,99». 

1.2.1.3. ~~~~~~~~ 1 ~~~~~~~~~ ~~ ~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~: 

~~~~~~~~ 1 

~~ ~
~ ~~~~~~~~ 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~ 
~~~~~~~~~~ 

1 
~~~ 104,5 

' 

~~~~~~~~~~~	~~	~~~~~~~~~	~~~~~~~~~ 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

2 
~~~ 67,25 

~~~~~~~~ ~~ ~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~ 

~~~~~~~~~~~ 

3 ~~~~~~~~ ~~ ~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~ ~~~ 6,99 

4 
~~~~~~~~ ~~ ~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~ 

~~. ~~ 164,31 
~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

5 ~~~ 9,4 ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~ 

6 ~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~, ~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~* ~~. 34 

~~ ~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~* ~~. 10 

7 ~~~~~~~~	~~~~~~~~~~	~~~~~~~~~~~	~~~~~~ 

~~~~~~~~* 
~~. ~~ 1506,96 

8 
~~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ 

~~. ~~ 7158,15 
~~~~~~~~* 

». 

1.2.2. ~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~ 2.3: 

1.2.2.1. ~~~~~~~~ «~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~	~~~~~~~~ 1» ~~~~~~~~~ ~~ 

~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~: 

« ~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ - ~~~~~~~~ 1 

~~ ~~~~~~ 
~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~ 

(~~~~~~~~) 

~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~ 

(~~~~~~~~~) 

1 447421.32 2145455.92 

2 447411.75 2145459.32 



3 447338.39 2145513.47 

4 447317.29 2145573.06 

5 447275.72 2145631.67 

6 447233.43 2145689.12 

7 447203.95 2145753.81 

8 447173.8 2145816.82 

9 447168.82 2145833.72 

10 447136.26 2145944.41 

11 447113.07 2146024.51 

12 447076.16 2146065.86 

13 447039.23 2146165.03 

14 447041.61 2146211.72 

15 446993.25 2146327.96 

16 446974.19 2146396.9 

17 446955.05 2146466.25 

18 446948.55 2146504.77 

19 446962.87 2146509.80 

19.1 446962.82 2146510.01 

20 446950.60 2146538.75 

21 446939.38 2146565.15 

21.1 446938.45 2146564.72 

21.2 446934.37 2146589.27 

21.3 446934.35 2146589.50 

21.4 446936.61 2146590.71 

21.5 446948.26 2146598.41 

21.6 446948.50 2146598.53 

21.7 446959.52 2146606.09 

21.8 446946.91 2146625.91 

21.9 446943.17 2146630.39 

21.10 446939.69 2146634.30 

21.11 446931.50 2146643.52 

22 446930.53 2146661.81 

22.1 446930.83 2146670.64 

22.2 446931.69 2146695.38 



22.3 446930.19 2146697.40 

22.4 446931.79 2146698.45 

23 446932.19 2146709.81 

23.1 446934.82 2146736.88 

23.2 446936.34 2146752.53 

24 446936.83 2146757.55 

25 446944.45 2146804.93 

26 446955.02 2146851.74 

27 446968.5 2146897.84 

28 446984.81 2146942.94 

29 447003.93 2146986.99 

30 447025.73 2147029.71 

31 447050.2 2147071.03 

32 447077.16 2147110.7 

33 447138.28 2147184.65 

34 447208.51 2147250.72 

35 447284.4 2147315.84 

36 447360.56 2147386.71 

37 447427.13 2147464.36 

38 447485.4 2147550.42 

39 447532.49 2147643.07 

40 447567.66 2147740.88 

41 447590.36 2147842.3 

42 447600.23 2147945.76 

43 447597.13 2148049.65 

44 447588.04 2148107.92 

45 447657.13 2148125.14 

46 447628.63 2148239.49 

47 447563.52 2148223.25 

48 447501.43 2148207.77 

49 447448.82 2148194.65 

50 447477.33 2148080.31 

51 447525.81 2148092.4 

52 447533.41 2148043.75 



53 447536.27 2147947.85 

54 447527.15 2147852.35 

55 447506.2 2147758.73 

56 447473.73 2147668.45 

57 447430.27 2147582.92 

58 447376.48 2147503.48 

59 447312.87 2147429.38 

60 447242.72 2147364.41 

61 447166.83 2147299.29 

62 447091.59 2147228.42 

63 447025.38 2147148.31 

64 446996.17 2147105.34 

65 446969.67 2147060.57 

66 446946.04 2147014.3 

67 446925.33 2146966.57 

68 446907.66 2146917.71 

69 446893.06 2146867.78 

70 446881.61 2146817.06 

71 446873.36 2146765.73 

71.1 446869.41 2146725.13 

71.2 446864.97 2146721.72 

71.3 446868.64 2146717.26 

72 446868.32 2146713.91 

73 446866.94 2146673.87 

74 446866.53 2146662.02 

75 446869.17 2146593.10 

76 446873.98 2146593.48 

76.1 446876.19 2146577.64 

77 446880.74 2146551.25 

78 446882.84 2146538.25 

79 446878.22 2146536.10 

80 446851.16 2146524.23 

81 446853.40 2146519.59 

81.1 446857.50 2146512.32 



~~ 

81.2 446868.07 2146490.03 

81.3 446877.67 2146466.75 

81.4 446895.72 2146424.83 

81.5 446898.72 2146417.19 

81.6 446910.79 2146421.76 

82 446912.92 2146414.22 

83 446903.27 2146411.57 

84 446906.2 2146401.08 

85 446913.32 2146375.56 

86 446993.12 2146093.95 

87 446999.29 2146043.69 

88 447008.35 2145994.26 

89 447031.74 2145913.5 

90 447059.81 2145828.08 

91 447080.48 2145774.22 

92 447149.89 2145645.32 

93 447240.07 2145558.55 

94 447248.28 2145553.47 

95 447272.8 2145527.05 

96 447330.66 2145487.63 

97 447411.39 2145414.4 

». 

1.2.2.2. ~~~~~~~~ «~~~~~~~~ 3» ~~ «~~~~~~~~ 4» ~~~~~~~~ «~~~~~~~~~~~ 

~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~» ~~~~~~~~~ ~~ ~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~: 

~~~~~~~~ 3 

1 446876.19 2146577.64 

2 446873.98 2146593.48 

3 446869.17 2146593.10 

4 446866.93 2146651.63 

4.1 446866.53 2146662.02 



5 446866.94 2146673.87 

6 446868.32 2146713.91 

7 446868.64 2146717.26 

8 446864.97 2146721.72 

9 446869.41 2146725.13 

10 446873.3563 2146765.7289 

11 446881.6124 2146817.0608 

12 446887.3989 2146842.6997 

13 446848.6391 2146849.0289 

14 446839.7571 2146845.2488 

15 446822.8616 2146741.7813 

16 446857.5233 2146736.1213 

17 446855.2342 2146614.6274 

18 446855.288 2146589.6859 

19 446877.273 2146561.249 

20 446877.5703 2146560.079 

21 446842.151 2146541.2492 

22 446840.3665 2146526.856 

23 446844.4768 2146521.4322 

24 446846.94 2146522.69 

25 446847.16 2146522.21 

26 446851.16 2146524.23 

27 446882.86 2146538.14 

28 446880.74 2146551.25 

~~~~~~~~ 4 

1 446950.5876 2146492.6877 

2 446965.4648 2146497.6718 

2.1 446962.87 446962.87 
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2.2 446948.55 446948.55 

2.3 446962.82 446962.82 

3 446953.9256 2146551.6062 

4 446944.0304 2146561.1862 

5 446940.7554 2146567.0301 

6 446954.7581 2146574.6188 

7 446952.514 2146583.3255 

8 446959.3225 2146586.7709 

9 446954.5084 2146597.9 

10 446949.407 2146595.3804 

11 446948.55 2146598.53 

12 446948.26 2146598.41 

13 446936.61 2146590.71 

14 446934.35 2146589.50 

15 446934.37 2146589.27 

16 446938.45 2146564.72 

17 446939.38 2146565.15 

18 446950.60 2146538.75 

». 

1.2.2.3. ~~~~~~~~	«~~~~~~~~ 2», «~~~~~~~~ 3», «~~~~~~~~ 4», 

«~~~~~~~~ 5» ~~~~~~~~ «~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~» ~~~~~~~~~ ~~ ~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~: 

~~~~~~~~ 2 

1 447344.92 2145555.36 

2 447326.80 2145546.18 

3 447317.29 2145573.06 

4 447275.72 2145631.67 



11 

5 447233.43 2145689.12 

6 447203.95 2145753.81 

7 447173.80 2145816.82 

8 447168.82 2145833.72 

9 447136.26 2145944.41 

10 447113.07 2146024.51 

11 447076.16 2146065.86 

12 447039.23 2146165.03 

13 447041.61 2146211.72 

14 446993.25 2146327.96 

15 446974.19 2146396.90 

16 446955.05 2146466.25 

17 446948.55 2146504.77 

18 446962.87 2146509.80 

18.1 446962.82 2146510.01 

19 446950.60 2146538.75 

19.1 446940.28 2146563.02 

20 446940.76 2146567.03 

21 446954.76 2146574.62 

~~~~~~~~ 3 

1 447411.39 2145414.40 

2 447330.66 2145487.63 

3 447272.80 2145527.05 

4 447248.28 2145553.47 

5 447240.07 2145558.55 

6 447149.89 2145645.32 

7 447080.48 2145774.22 

8 447059.81 2145828.08 



12 

9 447031.74 2145913.50 

10 447008.35 2145994.26 

11 446999.29 2146043.69 

12 446993.12 2146093.95 

13 446913.32 2146375.56 

14 446906.20 2146401.08 

15 446903.27 2146411.57 

16 446912.92 2146414.22 

17 446910.79 2146421.7 

18 446898.72 2146417.19 

19 446895.72 2146424.83 

20 446877.67 2146466.75 

21 446868.07 2146490.02 

21.1 446857.50 2146512.32 

21.2 446853.40 2146519.59 

22 446851.16 2146524.23 

23 446847.16 2146522.21 

24 446846.94 2146522.69 

25 446837.09 2146517.66 

~~~~~~~~ 4 

1 446989.21 2146621.00 

2 446959.52 2146606.09 

3 446946.91 2146625.91 

3.1 446943.17 2146630.39 

3.2 446939.69 2146634.30 

3.3 446931.50 2146643.52 

4 446930.53 2146661.81 

4.1 446930.83 2146670.64 
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4.2 446931.69 2146695.38 

4.3 446930.19 2146697.40 

4.4 446931.79 2146698.45 

5 446932.19 2146709.81 

5.1 446934.82 2146736.88 

5.2 446936.34 2146752.53 

6 446936.83 2146757.55 

7 446944.45 2146804.93 

8 446955.02 2146851.74 

9 446968.50 2146897.84 

10 446984.81 2146942.94 

11 447003.93 2146986.99 

12 447025.73 2147029.71 

13 447050.20 2147071.03 

14 447077.16 2147110.70 

15 447138.28 2147184.65 

16 447208.51 2147250.72 

17 447284.40 2147315.84 

18 447360.56 2147386.71 

19 447427.13 2147464.36 

20 447485.40 2147550.42 

21 447532.49 2147643.07 

22 447567.66 2147740.88 

23 447590.36 2147842.30 

24 447600.23 2147945.76 

25 447597.13 2148049.65 

26 447588.04 2148107.92 

27 447657.13 2148125.14 



14 

28 447628.63 2148239.49 

~~~~~~~~ 5 

1 446842.15 2146541.25 

2 446877.57 2146560.08 

3 446879.17 2146560.35 

4 446876.19 2146577.64 

5 446873.98 2146593.48 

6 446869.17 2146593.10 

6.1 446866.53 2146662.02 

6.2 446866.94 2146673.87 

7 446868.32 2146713.91 

7.1 446868.64 2146717.26 

7.2 446864.97 2146721.72 

7.3 446869.41 2146725.13 

8 446873.36 2146765.73 

9 446881.61 2146817.06 

10 446893.06 2146867.78 

11 446907.66 2146917.71 

12 446925.33 2146966.57 

13 446946.04 2147014.30 

14 446969.67 2147060.57 

15 446996.17 2147105.34 

16 447025.38 2147148.31 

17 447091.59 2147228.42 

18 447166.83 2147299.29 

19 447242.72 2147364.41 

20 447312.87 2147429.38 

21 447376.48 2147503.48 



15 

22 447430.27 2147582.92 

23 447473.73 2147668.45 

24 447506.20 2147758.73 

25 447527.15 2147852.35 

26 447536.27 2147947.85 

27 447533.41 2148043.75 

28 447525.81 2148092.40 

29 447477.33 2148080.31 

30 447448.82 2148194.65 

». 

1.3. ~~ ~~~~~~~~ 3 ~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~: 

1.3.1. ~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~ 3.1 ~~~~~~~~~ ~~ ~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~: 

~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~, ~~. ~~ 

~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~ 87425 

~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ 160792 

~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~, ~~~~~~~~~~, 

~~~~~~~~~~~ 
6487 

~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~ 489237 

~~~~~~ 743941 

». 

1.3.2. ~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~ 3.2: 

1.3.2.1. ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~ ~~ ~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~: 

« - ~~~~~~~~ ~~ ~~~~~~~~~ ~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~, 

~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~ ~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~, ~~ ~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~ ~~ ~~~~~~~~~~ 

~~~~~~~~, ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~ ~~~~~~~~ ~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~ (~~~~~~~~ 

1);». 

1.3.2.2. ~~ ~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ «~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~~» ~~~~~~~~~. 



1~~ 

1.3.2.3. ~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~ - ~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~ ~~ ~~~~~~~~~~ 

~~~~~~~~: 

- ~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~~ (~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~ 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~ ~~~~) ~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~ 169659 ~~. ~; 

- ~~~~~~~~~~~ 24 ~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~ 25820 ~~. ~~ ~~~~~~ 

~~~~~~~; 

- ~~~~~~~~~~~ 45 ~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~ 546744 ~~. ~;». 

1.3.2.4. ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~. 

1.3.2.5. ~~ ~~~~~~~~ 1: 

1.3.2.5.1. ~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~ ~~ ~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~: 

«~~~~~~~~~ ~~ ~~~~~~~~~ ~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~, 

~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~ ~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~, ~~ ~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~ ~~ ~~~~~~~~~~ 

~~~~~~~~, ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~ ~~~~~~~~ ~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~». 

1.3.2.5.2. ~~ ~~~~~~ «~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~» ~~~~~~ «~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~» 

~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~ «~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~, ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

~~ ~~~~~~~». 

1.3.2.5.3. ~~~~~~~ 3 ~~~~~~~~~ ~~ ~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~: 

3 36:02:5000003:83 5000 4146 - 854 ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

». 

1.3.2.5.4. ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~ 3 ~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~ 3.1 ~~~~~~~~~~~ 

~~~~~~~~~~: 

3.1 36:02:5000003:84 4436 78 - 4358 ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

». 
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1.3.2.5.5. ~~~~~~~ 7, 8 ~~~~~~~~~ ~~ ~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~ : 

7 36:02:0100253:9 2592 2592 - 0 ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

8 36:02:0100253:8 3286 3286 - 0 ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

1.3.2.5.6. ~~~~~~~ 10 ~~~~~~~~~ ~~ ~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~: 

10 36:02:0100250:21 1500 1500 - 0 ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

1.3.2.5.7. ~~~~~~~ 14 - 18 ~~~~~~~~~ ~~ ~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~: 

14 36:02:0100252:17 3032 1142 262 1628 ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

15 36:02:0100252:45 2310 1493 240 577 
~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~ 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

~~~~~~~~~ ~~ 

1~~ 36:02:0100252:12 2320 1663 522 135 ~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~ 

~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

~~~~~~~~~ ~~ 

17 36:02:0100252:44 1527 1527 - 0 ~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~ 

~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

18 36:02:0100252:5 2629 1625 - 1004 
~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~ 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

». 

1.3.2.5.8. ~~ ~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~ 2~: 

1.3.2.5.8.1 ~~ ~~~~~~ 3 ~~~~~~ «9746675» ~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~ «9741674». 

1.3.2.5.8.2. ~~ ~~~~~~ 4 ~~~~~~ «189131» ~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~ «192954». 

1.3.2.5.8.3. ~~ ~~~~~~ 5 ~~~~~~ «5776» ~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~ «4475». 

1.3.2.5.8.4. ~~ ~~~~~~ ~~ ~~~~~~ «9551768» ~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~ «9544245». 

1.3.2.6. ~~ ~~~~~~~~ 2: 

1.3.2.6.1. ~~ ~~~~~~~~ «~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~»: 

1.3.2.6.1.1. ~~~~~~~ 3~~ - 39 ~~~~~~~~~ ~~ ~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~: 

». 

». 



1~~ 

36 36:02:5000003:83:~~1 - 4146 - 

~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~ 

(~~~~~~~~~~) ~~~~~~~ 

~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

37 36:02:0100253:8 - 3286 - 

~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~ 

(~~~~~~~~~~) ~~~~~~~ 

~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

38 36:02:0100253:9 - 2592 - 

~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~ 

(~~~~~~~~~~) ~~~~~~~ 

~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

39 36:02:0100250:21 - 1500 - 

~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~ 

(~~~~~~~~~~) ~~~~~~~ 

~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

». 

1.3.2.6.1.2. ~~~~~~~ 44 - 48 ~~~~~~~~~ ~~ ~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~: 

44 :45:~~~ 1 - 1493 - 

~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~ 

(~~~~~~~~~~) ~~~~~~~ 

~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

45 :12:~~1 - 1663 - 

~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~ 

(~~~~~~~~~~) ~~~~~~~ 

~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

46 36:02:0100252:44 - 1527 - 

~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~ 

(~~~~~~~~~~) ~~~~~~~ 

~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

47 :5:~~1 - 1625 - 

~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~ 

(~~~~~~~~~~) ~~~~~~~ 

~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

48 :42:~~1 - 1151 - 

~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~ 

(~~~~~~~~~~) ~~~~~~~ 

~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

». 
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1.3.2.6.1.3. ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~ 53 ~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~ 54 ~~~~~~~~~~~ 

~~~~~~~~~~: 

~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~ 

54 36:02:5000003:84:~~1 - 78 - (~~~~~~~~~~) ~~~~~~~ 

~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

». 

1.3.2.6.1.4. ~~ ~~~~~~~ «~~~~~» ~~~~~~ «668459» ~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~ 

«672278». 

1.3.2.6.2. ~~ ~~~~~~~~ «~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~»: 

1.3.2.6.2.1. ~~~~~~~ 7 ~~~~~~~~~ ~~ ~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~: 

~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~ 

7 3~35 ~. ~~~~~~~ 839 - (~~~~~~~~~~) ~~~~~~~ 

~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

». 

1.3.2.6.2.2. ~~~~~~~ 20 - 22 ~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~. 

1.3.2.6.2.3. ~~~~~~~ 24 - 28 ~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~. 

1.3.2.6.2.4. ~~~~~~~ 32 ~~~~~~~~~ ~~ ~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~: 

~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~ 

32 :17:3~2 - 262 - (~~~~~~~~~~) ~~~~~~~ 

~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

1.3.2.6.2.5. ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~ 33 ~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~ 34 ~~~~~~~~~~~ 

~~~~~~~~~~: 

~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~ 

34 3~45 ~. ~~~~~~~ 9 - (~~~~~~~~~~) ~~~~~~~ 

~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

». 

1.3.2.6.2.6. ~~ ~~~~~~~ «~~~~~» ~~~~~~ «71429» ~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~ 

«69944». 
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1.3.2.6.2.7. ~~ ~~~~~~~ «~~~~~» ~~~~~~ «739888» ~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~ 

«742222». 

1.3.2.7. ~~ ~~~~~~~~ 3: 

1.3.2.7.1. ~~ ~~~~~~~~ «~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~»: 

1.3.2.7.1.1. ~~~~~~~ 31 -33 ~~~~~~~~~ ~~ ~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~: 
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